
January 2025  
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

   1 
New Year’s Day 
Winter Break 

2 
Winter Break 

3 
Winter Break 

4 
Winter Break 
 
Last day to 
add/drop January 
Intensive course or 
early 6-week 
course 

5 
Early Spring  
6-Week Term 
Begins (OT Only) 
 
Last day to 
add/drop January 
DPT Intensive 
course 

6 
 

 
 
Last day to drop 
January Intensive 
course  

12 
 
Early Spring Term  
and Semester-
Long Term Begins 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Last day to drop 
early 8-week course 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 

19
term ends 

26 27 
8 – 8:40 p.m. 
Calm Collective 
(Zoom): Financial 
Planning with Dr. 
Timothy Captain 
 

28 
12 – 12:40 p.m. 
Calm Collective: 
Financial 
Planning with Dr. 
Timothy 



February 2025 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

     
 

 1 

2 3 
12 – 12:40 p.m. 
Calm Collective: 
Trivia with Rachel 
Fleagle 
 
Last day to 
withdraw from 
early 6-week 
course 

4 
12:15 – 12:55 
p.m. 
Grad Chapel #1 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
12 – 12:40 p.m. 
Calm Collective: 
Healthy 
Friendships with 
Emma Dougherty 

11 
 

12 
12 – 12:40 p.m. 
Calm Collective 
(Zoom Only): 
Emotional Well-
Being with Dr. 
Georgieva  

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Early 6-week term 
ends 
Last day to 
add/drop 12-week 
course 

16 
12-week term 
begins 

17 
Last day to 
withdraw from 
early 8-week 
course 

18 
12:15 – 12:45 
p.m. 
Calm Collective: 
Zumba with Sierra 
Emery 

19 
Last day to drop 
12-week course  

20 
 

21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 
 

28  

       

 

 
 
 
 



March 2025 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

     
 

 1 

2 
Prospective 
Graduate Assistant 
Recruitment Day 
Arrival 

3 
Prospective 
Graduate Assistant 
Recruitment Day 

4 
 

5 
12 – 1 p.m. 
Ash Wednesday 
with Emily 
Bingham 
 

6 
 

7 
 
 

8 
Early 8-week term 
ends 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 
Last day to 
add/drop late 8-
week course 

16 
Late 8-week term 
begins 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
First day of spring 
 
Last day to drop 
late 8-week course 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

30 31 
 
Last day to 
withdraw from 
semester-long 
course 

     

 



 
April 2025 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

  1 
9 – 9:45 p.m. 
Calm Collective 
(Zoom Only): 
Faithbooking with 
Liz Kielley 

2 
 

3 
 
MOT Open House 
5:30-7pm 

4 5 

6 7 
Last day to 
withdraw from 12-
week course 

8 9 10 
 

11 
 

12 

13 14 15 
12:15 – 12:55 p.m. 
Grad Chapel #2 
 

16 17 18 
Good Friday 
(Closed) 

19 
 



May 2025 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

    1 



June 2025 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

1 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 

4 5 
 
 
 

6 
 

7 
 
MOT Open House 
10-11:30am 

8 9 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 14 

15 16 
12 – 12:40 p.m. 
Calm Collective: 
Cardmaking / 
Scrapbooking with 
Liz Kielley 

17 
 

18 19 
 

20 21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

  

       

 

Notes: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


