## January 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1 New Year's Day Winter Break	2 Winter Break	3 Winter Break	Winter Break  Last day to add/drop January Intensive courseor early 6-week course
5 Early Spring 6-Week Term Begins (OT Only)  Last day to add/drop January DPT Intensive course	Last day to drop January Intensive course					
Early Spring Term and Semester- Long Term Begins	13	14	15 Last day to drop early 8-week course	16	17	18

26 27

8 – 8:40 p.m.

Calm Collective
(Zoom): Financial
Planning with Dr.
Timothy Captain

12 – 12:40 p.m.

Calm Collective:
Financial
Planning with Dr.
Timothy

28

# February 2025

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3 12 – 12:40 p.m. Calm Collective: Trivia with Rachel Fleagle  Last day to withdraw from early 6-week course	4 12:15 – 12:55 p.m. Grad Chapel #1	5	6	7	8
9	10 12 – 12:40 p.m. Calm Collective: Healthy Friendships with Emma Dougherty	11	12 12 – 12:40 p.m. Calm Collective (Zoom Only): Emotional Well- Being with Dr. Georgieva	13	14	15 Early 6-week term ends Last day to add/drop 12-week course
16 12-week term begins	17 Last day to withdraw from early 8-week course	18 12:15 – 12:45 p.m. Calm Collective: Zumba with Sierra Emery	19 Last day to drop 12-week course	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

#### **March 2025**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2 Prospective Graduate Assistant Recruitment Day Arrival	3 Prospective Graduate Assistant Recruitment Day	4	5 12 – 1 p.m. Ash Wednesday with Emily Bingham	6	7	8 Early &week term ends
9	10	11	12	13	14	Last day to add/drop late 8-week course
16 Late 8-week term begins	17	18	19 First day of spring Last day to drop late 8-week course	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	Last day to withdraw from semester-long course					

### **April 2025**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1 9 – 9:45 p.m. Calm Collective (Zoom Only): Faithbooking with Liz Kielley	2	MOT Open House 5:30-7pm	4	5
6	7 Last day to withdraw from 12- week course	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15 12:15 – 12:55 p.m. Grad Chapel #2	16	17	18 Good Friday (Closed)	19 16



SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

### **June 2025**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4	5	6	7 MOTOpen House 10-11:30am
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16 12 – 12:40 p.m. Calm Collective: Cardmaking / Scrapbooking with Liz Kielley	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

Notes:
--------